
Company: CRESCENTIA LABS
Project & Phase: GV 1
Prepared by: QC Team
Report Date: 08-01-2024
Sign:

Check list for QC at each stage.
Notes:
1.       Report should be send once a quarter on or before 15th of the succeeding month.
2.       Where QC was done write the QC report number if available or mark a 'tick'.
3.       Mark 'X' if QC check was missed and can be taken up now. Project Manager to send request immediately.
4.       Mark 'XX' if QC check was missed and cannot be undertaken now.
5.       Mark ‘NA’ if QC check was not applicable (work done before QC was introduced).
6.       Leave blank if work has not taken up.

Remarks:



RCC Works - Apartment  Blocks

S No Block ,
Villa No.

Before
footings

Plinth Col 1 Slab 1 Col 2 Slab 2 Col 3 Slab 3 Col 4 Slab 4 Col 5 Slab 5 Col 6 Slab 6 OTH & lift
room

drive-way col drive-way 
slab

1 North 
Block

40913/4086
7/40926 NA 41370 41479/41683 41974 42212 42355 42541 42667

41189/4120
NA 41902 41965 42055 42244 425402 South 

Block
0/41259/41

295 42668

3 Chemical 
Block

42701/4270
8



Civil Works

S No. Block /Flat No

After brick 
work

After 
Plastering

Stage I, 
Plumbing &
electrical Stage II Stage III Remarks

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10


