Company:	CRESCENTIA LABS					
Project & Phase:						
Prepared by:						
Report Date:	08-01-2024					
Sign:						
Check list for QC at each stage.						
Notes:						
1. Report should be send once a quarter						
2. Where QC was done write the QC rep	ort number if available or mark a	'tick'.				
3. Mark 'X' if QC check was missed and	can be taken up now. Project Ma	nager to send rec	quest immedia	itely.		
4. Mark 'XX' if QC check was missed as						
5. Mark 'NA' if QC check was not appl						
6. Leave blank if work has not taken up						
Remarks:						

RCC Works -	Apartment B	locks															
S No	Block , Villa No.	Before footings		Col 1	Slab 1	Col 2	Slab 2	Col 3	Slab 3	Col 4	Slab 4	Col 5	Slab 5	Col 6	OTH & lift room	drive-way col	drive-way slab
1	North Block	40913/4086 7/40926		41370	41479/41683	41974	42212	42355	42541	42667							
2	South Block	41189/4120 0/41259/41 295	NA	41902	41965	42055	42244		42540	42668							
3	Chemical Block	42701/4270 8															

Civil Works							
S No.	Block /Flat No	After brick work	After Plastering	Stage I, Plumbing & electrical	Stage II	Stage III	Remarks
1							
2							
3							
4							
5							
6							
7							
8							
9							
10							